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The menu of 5 Star Restaurant Supply from San Andreas includes 17 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on
the menu cost about $28.3. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Evan Blankenship likes
about 5 Star Restaurant Supply:

6/5 service 4/5 food. We came here for a birthday; they had personalized happy birthday menus which was a
nice touch. Drinks were questionable, but the food was good. Steaks were to my taste. | would recommend those
who haven't been to try it out. read more. The restaurant and its premises are wheelchair accessible and thus
reachable with a wheelchair or physiological disabilities, Depending on the weather conditions, you can also sit
outside and be served. In case you're craving some fiery South American cuisine, you're in the right place:
exquisite menus, cooked with fish, seafood, and meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are in the menu, and
you can enjoy here fine American menus like Burger or Barbecue. After the meal (or during it), you have the
opportunity to also relax at the bar with a alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink, In the morning they serve a extensive
breakfast here.
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5 Star Riestaurant Supply Yenu

Salads

LOCAL ORGANIC GREENS

Starters

CHARCUTERIE CHEESE PLATE

Soup

ONION SOUP

Small Plates

BRAISED BEEF CHEEK

Sea

PAN SEARED SCALLOPS

Smaller Plates

ENGLISH PEA RISOTTO

5ive Steaks & Staples

ROASTED PACIFIC HALIBUT

$12.0

$48.0

$14.0

$24.0

$52.0

$27.0

$48.0

Something In the Middle

C-STAR CAESAR

{eaves find Bowls

THE WEDGE

()
fippetizers
ROASTED BEETS
CLASSIC SHRIMP COCKTAIL

7l Good Place To Start

CALIFORNIA LAMB
C-STAR NETTLE RAVIOLI

C-STAR SIGNATURE STEAK
TARTARE

TODAY'S RAW OYSTERS DOZEN

TODAY'S RAW OYSTERS HALF
DOZEN

WOODFIRED MUSSELS

$13.0

$15.0

$16.0
$22.0

$48.0
$24.0

$22.0
$48.0
$24.0

$24.0
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5 Star Restaurant Supply

950 Market St San Diego, CA Opening Hours:
92101, San Andreas, United Monday 17:00-22:00
States Tuesday 17:00-22:00

Wednesday 17:00-22:00
Thursday 17:00-22:00
Friday 17:00-22:30
Saturday 17:00-22:30
Sunday 17:00-21:00
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