



5 Star Restaurant Supply Menu

https://menulist.menu
950 Market St San Diego, CA 92101, San Andreas, United States
(+1)6195540511,(+1)6194505880 - http://www.thecowboystar.com









The menu of 5 Star Restaurant Supply from San Andreas includes 17 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost about \$28.3. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Evan Blankenship likes about 5 Star Restaurant Supply:

6/5 service 4/5 food. We came here for a birthday; they had personalized happy birthday menus which was a nice touch. Drinks were questionable, but the food was good. Steaks were to my taste. I would recommend those who haven't been to try it out. read-more. The restaurant and its premises are wheelchair accessible and thus reachable with a wheelchair or physiological disabilities, Depending on the weather conditions, you can also sit outside and be served. In case you're craving some fiery South American cuisine, you're in the right place: exquisite menus, cooked with **fish, seafood, and meat**, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are in the menu, and you can enjoy here fine American menus like Burger or Barbecue. After the meal (or during it), you have the opportunity to also relax at the bar with a alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink, In the morning they serve a extensive breakfast here.

5 Star Restaurant Supply Menu

(Glasses)
C. Re
The second
1

Salads		Something In the Middle	1
LOCAL ORGANIC GREENS	\$12.0	C-STAR CAESAR	\$13.0
Starters		Leaves And Bowls	
CHARCUTERIE CHEESE PLATE	\$48.0	THE WEDGE	\$15.0
Soup		Appetizers	
ONION SOUP	\$14.0	ROASTED BEETS	\$16.0
		CLASSIC SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$22.0
Small Plates			
BRAISED BEEF CHEEK	\$24.0	A Good Place To Start	
		CALIFORNIA LAMB	\$48.0
Sea		C-STAR NETTLE RAVIOLI	\$24.0
PAN SEARED SCALLOPS	\$52.0	C-STAR SIGNATURE STEAK TARTARE	\$22.0
Smaller Plates		TODAY'S RAW OYSTERS DOZEN	\$48.0
ENGLISH PEA RISOTTO	\$27.0	TODAY'S RAW OYSTERS HALF DOZEN	\$24.0
5ive Steaks & Staples		WOODFIRED MUSSELS	\$24.0
ROASTED PACIFIC HALIBUT	\$48.0		

5 Star Restaurant Supply Menu



5 Star Restaurant Supply

950 Market St San Diego, CA 92101, San Andreas, United States Opening Hours: Monday 17:00-22:00 Tuesday 17:00-22:00 Wednesday 17:00-22:00 Thursday 17:00-22:00 Friday 17:00-22:30 Saturday 17:00-21:00

